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August – Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 

1-8-19 Thursday MenduvadaSambhar, coconut chutney ,Veg. biryani 

2-8-19 Friday 
Sabji-(lady’sfinger potato ), Roti, Onion Kadhi ,Khichadi, fryms(small 

Papadi) 

3-8-19 Saturday 
SoyaVadiSabji with Punjabi Gravy,Roti,Dal, Jeera rice, Salad 

(corn,onion,tomato ) 

4-8-19 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------- 

5-8-19 Monday Chhole,puri, dal fryJeera rice, Salad(onion-tomato) 

6-8-19 Tuesday 
Sabji-(Brinjal, Potato)Roti,VaghareliKhichadi ,Kadhi Salad (Sprouted 

Moong) 

7-8-19 Wednesday Sabji (Tindola, Potato),Roti, Dal (Moong), Salad(Cucumber,Beetroot) 

8-8-19 Thursday Pavbhaji,Vegpulav, Buttermilk, Salad (onoion, tomato) 

9-8-19 Friday Sabji(DhudhiKofta), Roti, Dal, Rice,Salad( Sprouted Moong) 

10-8-19 Saturday -----------------------------PTI------------------------------------------ 

11-8-19 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

12-8-19 Monday        ------------------------Bakri Eid----------------------------- 

13-8-19 Tuesday  Sabji(mix Veg.),Roti, Lachkodal-Rice,Kadhi,Salad (corn,onion,tomato ) 

14-8-19 Wednesday 
Sabji (dumaloo), Palakpuri ,Dal, Rice , Sweet-(Mohanthal), white 

Dhokla, Fryms 

15-8-19 Thursday -------------Independence Day---------------------- 

16-8-19 Friday Sabji-(lady’sfinger potato ), Roti, Dal(Panjabi),Rice, fryms(small Papadi) 

17-8-19 Saturday ------------------Pateti--------------------------------- 

18-8-19 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------- 

19-8-19 Monday Sabji( Onion, potato),Roti,Khichdi, Kadi, Salad( boiled desichanna) 

20-8-19 Tuesday Idli, Sambhar, coconut chutney, lemon rice 

21-8-19 Wednesday Sabji (Tindola, Potato),Roti, Dal ,Cucumber Raita 

22-8-19 Thursday 
SabjiPalakpaneer, Puri, dal Fry, Jeera rice, Sweet(Koprapak), mix 

bhajiya 

23-8-19 Friday 
Sabji-(Green peas,potato, tomato) ), Roti, Onion Kadhi ,Khichadi,  

fryms(small Papadi) 

24-8-19 Saturday Janmastami 

25-8-19 Sunday --------------------------------------------------------- 

26-8-19 Monday Sabji-(Rajama with Punjabi Gravy),puri,  dal fry,Jeerarice,BundiRaita 

27-8-19 Tuesday Soup(tomato),Manchurian,Rice, Noodles 

28-8-19 Wednesday Sabji-Turiya (lasanvaru)Roti,Khichdi, Kadhi,Fryms 

29-8-19 Thursday Pavbhaji,vegpulav, Buttermilk, Salad (onoion, Tomato) 

30-8-19 Friday Sabji(Sev Tomato),Roti,VaghareliKhichdi, Kadi,fryms(small Papadi) 

31-8-19 Saturday Sabji (Parvar, Potato),Roti, Dal,Rice ,Salad( boiled desichanna) 

 


